
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
88 
95 
56 
23 
26 
75 
77 

194 
192 

15 
22 
30 

123 
80 
21 
72 
38 
96 

311 
13 
64 
36 

6 
87 
11 

61 

Name 
SPANGENBER Noel 
CORRADI Alex 
SOLA Nicholas 
SORINI Matteo 
MOZZACHIODI Manuel 
VILLANI Alessandro 
VECCHIO Pio Antonino 
POZZANI Eros 
GRECI Michele 
FABRIS Fabio 
SPAZZINI Maicolo 
CASTAGNA Amedeo 
BORGONOVO Mauro 
COLOMBO Riccardo 
TOCCOLI Luca 
BACCO Fabio 
LIBARDI Luca 
CAMPANA Edoardo 
TOSONI Danilo 
BONAZZI Riccardo 
TARASCONI 
MAGNAGO Nicola 
RAIMO Cristian 
CAMPANA Adriano 
AVIGO Alessandro 

MAGGIO Luca 

Class Model/Engine 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Best Tm 
1:09.346 
1:09.456 
1:10.241 
1:11.092 
1:11.375 
1:11.890 
1:12.250 
1:12.814 
1:12.836 
1:13.135 
1:13.161 
1:13.438 
1:13.445 
1:14.909 
1:15.150 
1:15.351 
1:15.428 
1:15.765 
1:15.865 
1:15.967 
1:16.019 
1:16.295 
1:19.543 
1:19.568 
1:21.116 

1:11.110 

In Lap 
10 
10 

6 
2 

10 
9 
4 
9 

10 
2 
6 
7 
2 

10 
8 
5 
2 
2 

10 
6 
2 
2 
6 
4 
9 

2 

Diff 

0.110 
0.895 
1.746 
2.029 
2.544 
2.904 
3.468 
3.490 
3.789 
3.815 
4.092 
4.099 
5.563 
5.804 
6.005 
6.082 
6.419 
6.519 
6.621 
6.673 
6.949 

10.197 
10.222 
11.770 

Gap 

0.110 
0.785 
0.851 
0.283 
0.515 
0.360 
0.564 
0.022 
0.299 
0.026 
0.277 
0.007 
1.464 
0.241 
0.201 
0.077 
0.337 
0.100 
0.102 
0.052 
0.276 
3.248 
0.025 
1.548 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

#30 penalità di 20" per partenza anticipata 

Printed: 31/08/2025 14:28:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 5 Round Varano 
THUNDER CUP 600 

Gara 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:08:19 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

31/08/2025 14:10 


